

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1456 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

DADUL DEKA @ KANAK DEKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mozumdar,Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

For counter affidavit, if any, as a last chance.

Call on 3.2.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar